Dick Bauer

Vice President, Sales
mobile: 203-823-8295
richard.bauer@honeywell.com
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Claudia Carrillo

OEM, Distribution, International
mobile: 786-330-9498
claudia.carrillo@honeywell.com

Barry Jones
Transportation Market & Canada
mobile: 703-343-6210

bjones@fiplex.com

Q00000

Jeff DiPeso

Director, Sales

mobile: 410-591-4930
jeff.dipeso@honeywell.com

Kevin Persing

Northwest Region

mobile: 831-888-7531
kevin.persing@honeywell.com

Mark Junkunc

North Central Region

mobile: 815-218-1994
mark.junkunc@honeywell.com

Daidrill Fearon

South Central Region
mobile: 346-240-5112
daidrill.fearon@honeywell.com

Pablo Martincorena

South East Region

mobile: 305-606-2530
pablo.martincorena@honeywell.com

Bob Joslin

MidAtlantic Region
mobile: 321-446-5333
bob.joslin@honeywell.com

Pablo Martincorena

North East Region

mobile: 305-606-2530
pablo.martincorena@honeywell.com

Honeywell

12 Clintonville Road
Northford, CT 06472
203-484-7161

Effective 1-2023
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